NATIONAL Assessment Centre	D.C. P.L.C.	orf 1 Jan'05] . /	100001	140		
Date In: 12/09/2013 12:05.	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Con	pleted	Done pi.	
REPROX 120/19/16227/V	SAS c-filling					
Veh No. C/V/A/G	E-mail (Ajola 8)	ir, AlC this)	personal sym			
001 12/09/2018 10:40	I-Motor Claim					
The Hard Land	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	===	15 P			
	Assessment/Sur				•	
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Whan				
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tolt	Faxt		
TP Pardiculars: Veh Nor CV	C 8797 B	. INC(.)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (1-0-1-1-1	M	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [lote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%		
11 to 14 to 15	Varranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000	() 	A COMMENTATION P	<u> লাল্ড শেস্থ্</u> য	Handard	
Concentration Essay Constitution of the	兴盛的		#EXIONAL TOURS	14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14.	1911.19	
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Infor		ildential & St	rictly NO refer of	opolior.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			1 - 5 - 3			
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	YES()/N	0();1	owing Co: (A VIEW WOOD WIE	WHILE SHIP IN THE	
committee of the commit			的情報的情報的情報	的原理	esthought	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	- 10 in				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 	000] () ; ;	<u></u>	سلند		
Injurý:	,		. 1, 1.			
Out Frime Marina Waller	Elgileville VIII VIII VIII	Allas (elektris)			SCHOOL STATE	
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND	UBCKWARIAN IICH MENNYAN ING	MASS PROGRAMMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	P. Catherine Ch. 211 Section	Carriotocce = re		
200						
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE						
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.				AND TOTAL	A CONTRACTO	
NA1907035		involte in a			Majis V kad bi	
NA1907035		1) All i Acalden	Assessment (5100);	INC (210)	Angles Visadible	
NMP01035		2) DA Dams 1	Assessment (5100);	INC (240) 540/545 \$120	(In a list of the control of the con	
NMINO 1035 in Friends unique interest in the second secon		2) DA Dame ; 3) TV : Towing ; 4) PT : Follow-1	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (210) 240/245 5120 (42)	All Districts of the All Districts	
NMP0 1035 Intrinsit sunstanting state of the control of the contr		3) DA : Dame ; 3) TV : Towing ; 4) PT : Follow-1 5) PT : Pollow-1 For claiming ; 6) TR : Re-jumps	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) against ING Only (Waf-	1NG (180) 340/345 \$120 (ey) 330 10 Jan 2003}	ALTERNATION STATES	
NAIMO 1035 in Francis Displaying a service / Owner: onther No:		2) DA : Damage 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Follow-1 5) PT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-lamps 7) NI: Idan DA	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) Island INC Only (Wall colon + SMRT Survey	ING (340) 340/343 5120 (ey) 330 10 Jan 2003)	And Stranger	
NAIPO 1035 in Francisco de Portion:		2) DA Damage 2) TV Towing 4) PT Follow-1 5) PT Follow-1 6) TR Re-large 7) NI Idas DA 1) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) Indianal INC Only (Well colon + SMRT Survey onal Survey	1NC (280) 340/345 \$120 (ay) 330 10 Jin 2003 \$73 773	ALTERNATION STATES	
NOTO 1035 In Finance Partial Portion:		2) DA : Darray 3) TV: Towing 4) PT : Follow-1 5) PT : Pollow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Idas DA 4) NTUC Addit Oh; • NS: Courles	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) Isrough Survey (Resurvey) Isrough Survey Island INC Only (Waffel) Island Survey	1NG (220) \$40745 \$120 67) \$300 10 Jan 2003 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$3160	(A) Anny s	
MM/90 1035 infligant strategority river/Owner: ontact No: arranged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Dame 1 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-jurye 7) NI: I idae DA 4) NTUC Addition 1 OD: •N5: Courtes •N6: Repair •N7: Post tu	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey in Surve	1NG (280) \$40745 \$120 (e) \$300 10.3en 2003) 773 77 \$160 530 520 6m \$33	MAINS V Inaction	
AMINOTO 1035 Intrinct Strateging river/Owner: ontact No: arranged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-large 7) NI : Idas DA 4) NTUC Additt OD! • N5: Courtes • N6: Lapair • N7: Feet Re • N8: DV / C TP (NII) : T	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey) Incompt Through Survey (Resurvey) Incompt Through Survey In all Survey In	1NG (280) \$40745 \$120 (e) \$300 10.3en 2003) 773 77 \$160 530 520 6m \$33	MAIN V INAULIDI	
AMINOTO 1035 Intrinct Strateging river/Owner: ontact No: arranged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) PT : Follow-1 5) PT : Follow-1 5) PT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-large 7) NI : Idas DA 4) NTUC Additt OR! • N5: Courtes • N6: Days in • N6: Days in • N6: DY / C TP (NII) : T	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey in Surve	1NG (280) \$40745 \$120 6)) \$300 10.3en 2000} 773 773 5160 530 601 530 602 602 603 603 603 604 605 605 605 605 605 605 605	MATINE V INACTION	
API-90 1035 in the interpolation of the interpolation of the checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-large 7) NI : Idas DA 4) NTUC Additt OD! • N5: Courtes • N6: Lapair • N7: Feet Re • N8: DV / C TP (NII) : T	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey (Resurvey in Survey in Surve	1NG (250) 540745 5120 67) 10.3 in 2003) 773 77, 5160 520 681 530 520 540 530 530 530 530	MAIN V INAULIDI	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

国际产业区的美洲大学 1000年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/09/2019 12:06
Date Of Accident	12/09/2019 10:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UBI AVENUE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR AND	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX150G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH SHAO YEN (XU XIAOYAN)
NRIC No	S7526667G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93809788
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93809788
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO K3-1.6 SUNROOF (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800027599-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN TEE GUAN
NRIC No	S8202359C
Date Of Birth	14/01/1982
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/05/2002
Driving Experience	17 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93809788
Fax Number	the continues and the Assertation of
Contact Number	OTHERS-93809788
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 18 ANG MO KIO CENTRAL Address #18-31 567749 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SKF8197B Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies:
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

plone	UB) H	Mau			
	4		1	V-A) SL	×1506
	400	1	1	V-B) S	KF 8197B
			1		
	\ \alpha^1	1	1		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DN	the	stated	dute	and	time	エ	vehicle	- "M"	SLXIS	50 h	was
travelli	ing of	n the .	stuted	venue.	I	20W	travel	ling	straig	ht (n my
lane,	the	vehicle	intro	nt s	top	henc	LI	12	med	dow	n
										SKF	8197B
and	come	+0 (a con	plete	210	2. 5	udden	17	vehicle	B	(dld
)		٨	50115-001
									7		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in hery respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Email: <u>sm@idac.com.sg</u> Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 12/09/2019 (dd/mm/yy) Time	of Accident: 10 40 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. SLX 150 G Vehicle Make & Moo	Icl: KIA CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF
Exact location of Accident: ALONG UBI AVE 1	
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : KOH SHAO YEN	
Driver's Name / IC No. : TAN TEE GUAN	
Driver's Contact No. : 9380 9788 Com	pany Contact No:
Driver's Address: 18 ANG MO KIO CENTRAL 3	#18-31 S567749
Insurance Company: AIG Email as	ldress (if any):
Relationship between Owner & Driver: OWNER	or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want t	o claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occu	pation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose No.	of Passengers (Including Driver); 01
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :	Gender : Gender :
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of acc	ident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain &	Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera?	
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person	* Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / V No (If YES) Which	Police Station:
The Other I	Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No. SKF 8197 B
Driver's Contact No:Insu	rance Company (If any):
2. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No:
	ance Company (If any):
	Contact No:
	Contact No:
*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Infor	mation will be discarded alter one week.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: KOH SHAO YEN (XU XIAOYAN) : 20 Mar 2019 To 19 Mar 2020

Engine No.

: G4FGHH690869

Chassis No.

: KNAFZ411MJ5760948

Vehicle No.

: SLX150G

Policy No.

Issued Date

: 1800027599-01

Endorsement No.

: 20 Feb 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

: KIA Cerato K3 1.6 SX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

ii) The Policyhelder b) Any other person who is onvergion the Prolcyhelder's order or with heaher permission. This Policy will innoverly the histoyholder or any authorised driver only if heighe meets the specified age condition.

You have be pay on additional man of \$1,000 as "Vising and/or respenses on the Expess" ("YOR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnormed) is uncor me age of 25 ansitor has been than

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for his or reward, driving fusion, driving fast, recing, pace-making, reliability stal or spend-tristing, the carriage of goods other shan samples in connection with Active Trade
tempers or see for any purpose in connection with Moter Trade

Laws of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations randored inspersion by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thep-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 188) and Section 95 of the Hoad Transport Act, 1997 (Maleysia), are not to be included united these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Demage - 5000 Timit - 50 Flood Cover - \$0

Bection 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

KOH SHAO YEN (KU XMOYAN) - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS IFOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Cptile & Carriage Aufformat Service Center (For accident exporting & windscreen claim only). Askt 000 Sin Meig Ave Emigrapes 975733 68329000 2 Cycle & Carriage Bindy & Flant Centre. Askt 200 Partition Singapore 003339 05654201. 3 Cycle & Carriage Aufformated Service Carrier (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Askt 241 Alexandre Read Singapore 359331 64278100. 4 Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Askt 243 Missandre Read Singapore 359631 64278100.

For other Approved Reporting ContinueAG Authorised Reporting, please contact out 24-hour septions arrangement holders of +65 6338 6200. Attenuativate, you may refer to AICI sectural wave say coming or AICI SC Media. Again Samply search and dissented "AICI SC" from (Tures or Opcole Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

ptile horsely outfly that the policy is which the Continue of treaspence retains to resent in exceptions of the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Party Holes and Compensation) Act (Con. 1905, Part N. of Spinishing Linear Language Act, 1967 (Motorway) and 1Aster Vehicles (Party Rock) Males, 1929 (Maleysia)

0500709003

DYCLE & CARRIDAGE - DENRICHOA) 239 ALEXANDIVA ROAD

SINGAPORE 189930 AVER-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asis Pecific Insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE